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Start time
17:30:00
17:42:00
17:54:00
18:06:00
18:18:00
18:30:00
18:42:00
18:54:00
19:06:00
19:18:00
19:30:00
19:42:00

End time
17:40:00
17:52:00
18:04:00
18:16:00
18:28:00
18:40:00
18:52:00
19:04:00
19:16:00
19:28:00
19:40:00
19:52:00

Volleybal Timeslot 1

Time slot 1 Field 1
Team 1
Squadra Veloce
llyeo
Totelos
Squadra Veloce
Asterix
Totelos
Asterix
Squadra Veloce
Winner 1.1
Winner 1.1

Winner 1.2

Team 2
Asterix
Quatsh
Dikke Menno
llyeo
Quatsh
Panache
llyeo
Quatsh
Winner 1.2
Winner 1.3

Winner 1.3

Poule Starttime

1.1 17:30:00
1.1 17:42:00
1.3 17:54:00
1.1 18:06:00
1.1 18:18:00
1.3 18:30:00
1.1 18:42:00
1.1 18:54:00

19:06:00
1.4 19:18:00
1.4 19:30:00
1.4 19:42:00

End time
17:40:00
17:52:00
18:04:00
18:16:00
18:28:00
18:40:00
18:52:00
19:04:00
19:16:00
19:28:00
19:40:00
19:52:00

Time slot 1 Field 2
Team 1
Gyromagnetic Ballers
Zephyr
Gyromagnetic Ballers
Icehawks
Gyromagnetic Ballers
Icehawks

Dikke Menno

1st and 2nd place of poule 1.4 continue to finals on Thursday

Team 2
Icehawks
All Terrain

Zephyr
All Terrain
All Terrain

Zephyr

Panache

Poule
1.2
1.2

1.2
1.2

1.2
1.2
1.3

Poule 1.1
Squadra Veloce
Asterix
llyeo
Quatsh

Poule 1.2
Gyromagnetic
Ballers
Icehawks
Zephyr
All Terrain

Poule 1.3
Totelos
Dikke Menno
Panache

P

N
N

STUDENT SPORTS WEEK.



